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

you have been looking for and
it's full of pleasant surprises, so

today. $5000 minimum capi
tal required. Writ Box 917. News- -
Heview.

FOR SALE, lease or trade, business and
residential property. 1641 N. E. Steph-
ens, near City Drive-I- n MarkL OH
J 01 DO.

FOR LEASE grocery store, formerly
Collin's Market. 4 miles east on North
Umpqua Highway. Phone OR

6 Loans & Financial

COME TO

PACIFIC Q3 FINANCE

prompt, eowrteows pwrtn( loam
nd new or tfsel ear tmftncmfl

Gene McCoy, Mgr.
The Second NiceKt Man In Tow.,

e era Mneul tmm
644 S.E. Stephen,

LOANS

REAL ESTATE AUTOMOBILES

FURNITURE AND SALARY

$50. to $2500.

COMMERCIAL INDUSTRIAL

FINANCE CORPORATION

i 813 S. E. Oak. OR

FAMILY FINANCE
Horn owned and Operated

Loans Up to 11500
On motor vehicle and furniture

729 SE Washington OR

WILL BUY small seller's contract at
discount. Immediate cash. Call OR

or OR

8 Wanted To Rent
BEING transferred to Roseburg need

unfurnished home. Will
lease with option. Excellent refer-
ences: same employer 11 years. News
Review, Box 921.

Rooms

Centrally Located
Low Weekly Rates

AU Comforts of Home
Hotel Grand

CLEAN, completely furnished house-
keeping room, private entrance. Walk
to P.O. Utilities paid. $30 Mo. 1451
S.E. Short St.-

FURNISHED housekeep ing7ooms U t
paid. Parking space. Close In.

$7 and $8 week. 525 S E. Lane.
SLEEPING rooms. 605 S. Mosher. OR

SLEEPING room. $6.50 per Week. $23
per month. OR

SLEEPING room.732 S.E. Jaeks"onTnx"t
door to Penney'. OR

DELICIOUS meals, nice rooms. Jo
Ann's Boarding House. OR

WARM"ROOMS, close" In. Private bath
508 Spruce, at foot of Washington.

ROOMS, private entrance. 1413 S. .
Mill.

1 0 Apartments
Choice Apartments

Oakhill - Vista Homes
Winchester Court

Westvue Court - Terrace Apts.
FURNISHED and unfurnished. Som.

have heat, hot water provided. All
have water, garbage and yard erv.
ire furnished. Rents from SfiO up.
Must be seen to appreriate. Call OR

OR or OR

FAIRHAVEN APTS.
1645 W. Harvard

NEW LOW WINTER RATES
J3 to 167.50

VERY NICE, clean, deslrabla
Furnished or unfurnished. On

city bus. Shopping and postoffic. close
by. OR

Kohlhagen Apts.
LANE & JACKSON STS.

MODERN, REASONABLE RENT
ADULTS OK

"A GOOD PLACETO LIVE
MOTEL UNITS All electric. With

kitchens, $16 and ?2t week. Linens,
utilities furnished. Winchester Motel
(Old Highway W) N. at Winchester
Bricigel

UPSTAIRS APT., partly fur-
nished. W;iter and gnrbnge removnl
furnished. Garage if needed,
579 Nash. Call OR

LARGE, newly decorated 2 bedroom un-

furnished apt, range included. Walk-
ing distance of town. Utilities paid.
1774 N EKlamattu OR

FURNISHED, small, a ttractive "bachelor
apt. Very private. Automatic washing
fac ilttle. 2 blocka from US Bank. OR
2-- 14.t8.

ONE fumiiihed apartmenti
room unfurnished apartment, close in
and clean. Call OR or OR 3- -

7016
NICE roomy 4 room furnished apt. Front

and back entrance. On bus Una. OR
3- - 7 193.

THREE ROOM, furnished apartment
Heated. Very deairabl. Adults. 1332
S E. Douglas.

cXEAfurnished duplex for rent 1

block west of business section. OS
1

FURNISHED 1 bedroom apartment. s

paid. Westhill Apartments, 3817
W Harvard

ONE BEDROOM apartment. Refrigera-
tor and stove, electric heat. Pnon
OR3-:i7-

FURNISHED 2 or 3 room apta. UtilAies
paid. S10 to $1 week. OS Ba-

ker's Motel. Winston.
NEWLY" decorated 3 room apt, ground

floor. Low rent, permanent adult.
1612 S E.Jackon.

CLOSE IN, unfurnished du-

plex apt., adults.OR
WALKING distance 2 bedroom'fur-nishe- d

aptSM.jOR
FURNISHED apt. with garage. 248,

Carncx Road. jOS
UNFURNISHED 2 bedroom apt OR

BACHELOR apt," every thing furnished.
OR

REDECORATED furnUhed apartment,
uttlitiee included .OR3-829-

NICE mote units by the week 0
month. Rolling Hills Motel.

tw6BEDROOM "furnished apartment.
Phone OR

Oerding's Real Estate
3 BEDROOM modern ranch type home.

Liv. room with fireplace, din. room,
kitchen, bath. Hdw. floors. Plastered,
elec. heat. Dbl. car port. 1 acre lot.
Trees. Approx. 4 miles from citycenter. Full prica only $13,500. F.H.A.
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